
For Sale Real Estate For Sale Real EstateFor Sale Real Estate I For Sale Real Estate18 Tho Statesman. Salem, Oregon, Friday. Dcmbr 5, 1947 For Sale ---- Miscellaneous LAFF-A-DA- Y

For Sale Miscellaneous SULLIVAN REALTY GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.
CITY

$ 8,350 Clean as a whistle. This S BR Bungalow can be moved In Immediately.
All gas utilities. Part basement Fruit and nut trees. Large neat ard.

VETERANS
or

CIVILIAN
Located North. Bus at door. Schools several blocks.
2 BR Bungalow. LB, DR. K. Nook. Plastered Interior, fir floors.
Basement with laundry trays. Cooking and water heating electric.

$ 7.000

Miwauti furnace. Corner lot.
$ 2 Bedroom Bungalow. LR. DR.

New two BR home and att. unit.floors, wired for range, paved st. and
$7,350. 10 or less down on G. I. loan.

We now, have one of those rare four
B.R. down, full basement, very large
bargain at today's prices. Owner leaving

Here is another one of those nice homes. .i i i.w. w.ui dciuuiui Duui-in- s. large uiuny
dIim. elect heat. att. ft rar him lot.
a AiAAiiA

Fireplace. Auto, oil floor furnace.
shrubs. Bus to school.

F1 ft A bd --.a. .u . ti in an
-- . biutu HviTtr. n ww nwn. pM&fvm uiiviiar, vuuv muhivui.FirepUct, Biwmcnt. Auto, furnace. Double aaraffe. Lot of tree and

shrubs. Immediate possession.as - fiv,vw,
ONE ACRE NORTH

Late built modern S rm. plastered home and large garage, good barn and
other family berries and fruit. Just s dandy buy at $7,500.

10 ACRES NORTH
Nice modem, 2 bedroom home with tile bath, a acres berries, garage and

barn. $10,500 $3,500 wiU handle. j

20 ACRES NORTH HOWEtL
Five room house in good condition. 4' acres berries. II x 20 chicken

house. 50 young peach trees, good drilled well, WlUlamette silt loam. This is
a good one. $9,500. Excellent terms.r ' 35 ACRES j

5 miles 'east on State Street, good 7 room modern home, good barn. 7
stanchions, also horse stalls, chicken house, double garage, all in cult, except

oout 9 acres in pasture and timber.. This is a nice! place in an excellent loca-
tion. $17,500. i

,.L
, M

SUBURBAN
$13,000 2 houses on 1 Acre. Main house has 2 BR LR. DR. K. Bath. HW floors.

Interior plastered. Fireplace, Venetian Blinds. Small house rents for
$4 a month. Small barn with 3 stanchions. Located East. Close in.

BUSINESS
$ 6300 Popular restaurant in excellent location on Fairgrounds Rd. All stocked

and equipped. Lease runs year to year at $50 a month.
$12,500 New redecorated Cafe. Everything goes including fixtures, equipment.

stock, end building. Also 2 BR. living quarters completely furnished.
Good location on Portland Road.

FARMS
$11 00 20 Acres. 3 Bedroom home. Barn with 4 stanchions. Poultry house.

17 A. cultivated. Family orchard. 3 A. timber. Located East.
$18300 46 Acres. 4 BR. home with basement. Cooking and water heating

electric. Double garage. 2 large brooder houses piped for gas and
water. 2 barns, city water and well both. Crop U 40 A wheat. Small
tenant house. 2 A. strawberries, large family orchard. Equipment can
be bought.

GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.

SULLIVAN REALTY
REALTORS

336S PORTLAND RD.

1853 N.
PHONE

Eve. Ph.

LEE OHMART &

SUBMIT YOUR OFFER NOW
Folks, we have 2's acres of view

located right on Kingwood aBroperty built 1 bedroom home, neat
snd clean thru-ou- t. Owner will fur
nish title insurance. Should bring

round 96.000. You may have immed
iate possession. It's time for action. us

WE PROMISED TO CALL YOU
when we had a real value. Here It is.

bedrooms, one with fireplace: den:
full basement: auto-o-tl furnace; locat-
ed in the most exclusive section of
Kingwood Hts. Beautiful unobstructed
view. Price to $14300: very reasonable
terms, immediate possession. We are
serious when we say it'a a buy. Act at
once.

2745 N. RIVER ROAD
We will admit a little redecorating

would be in order but it's really a nice
tract of land 100 x 450 ft.. Runs right
down to the river's edge; house has 2
bedrooms: ' basement with furnace:
city bus st door: lots of fruit Ac nut
trees: business possibilities. It's listedat $9,000. Please call for Mr. Danielson
on this one.

LEE OHMART &
477 Court SL

Even. Phone

PHONE
Nearly New Home, owner taking loss

on sale, suburban. lge. lot. auto, oil
heat, nice yard, garage, elec. water
heat, elec. cook; LR, DR. fine Kit ,
with lots built-in- s. bath. 2 Bdrm. Bus
to door. $2900 down. Full price $8500.
Call Mr. Neely.

WANT TO TRADE
We have a fine home near Kernville
with ocean view., for sale or will trade 3
for Salem r suburban property. We
also have a new 2 Bdrm. Home for to
$8500 in Salem to trade for a 1 Bdrm.
cheaper place in Salem. Call Mr.
Neely on these trades.

HERE'S A NEW HOUSE
Cone, foundation, com p. roof, plaster
Int. Harw. floors, firepl. 2 Bdrm. Bath.LR, DR. Kit., built-in- s. 3
Basmt. trays, elec. St as cook. $2300
down takes this. Call Mr. Klein.

BURT PICHA,
Phone 3210

NELSON
S B RM. LESLIE DIST. $3950

Mod. livable unfinished 2 B.R. home.
L.R- - Kit., bath, elec. water htr.. wired
lor range. Bldg. matl. on hand Included.
Corner lot 64' frontage.

S KM. SUB. ULTRA MODERNISTIC
Owner must sell, leavine state on acct.

of health. Lge. L.R. with attractive
fplace. dinette. 1 B.Rms.. Kit. with
horizon view, nice utility rm.. elec. ht..
plastered, gar., on surfaced road At bus.
Priced st cost $8250.
OWNER-BUIL- T. ENGLEWOOD DIST.

Well-bui- lt ideal home for family.
Lge. L.R. At D R.. Kit.. Nook, t B.Rms..
Bath lit dr.. fplace. hwd. firs..' 3 B.
Rms. tip it i bath. Full basmt.. oil fur-
nace.

a
Dbl. gar. Close to bus, school St

stores. $12,800.

NELSON &
SPECIALIZING

Chet. I. Nelson
702 N. High St.. Salem. Ore.

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
16$ South High

FARMLAND
13a Acres in All, 4 a. cherries. 1 a. logans. raspberries and strawberries, bal

ance in mu. Modem 2 BR house.
bv bus. Barn, f hrandr Iuhhm

T Acres In all. 4 a. intcrplanted with boVsen
nuun-i-w won. icvei grouna. very nice mooern s br name, Bath, largo
but cozy LR. Dinette and Kitchen, partly heated by electricity, New
Bam with 3 stanchions, poultry house, wood shed, close to School, dou-
ble earaee. mortaaee can tie umnwl nrim an un

Acraa tn AIL 6 a. boysen and youngberries. family fruit trees, pasture he
vt-v- uic m an nouae. mm.
Bam With 1 stanchions. 2 noultrv

160 Acres In AIL 110 a. cultivated, family rorhard. some strawberries. 50 a.
pasture, oak ana nr timber, all
DR. Kitchen. Utility Room, oil
with 8 stanchions, poultry bouse
price 115.000.GRABENH0RST SPECIALS SI Acres. Good $ BR house. LR. DR. Kitchen. Bath. Basement Garage, close to
acnooi. cm ana sim. otner Duuauifi aucn as milk houae. pump houae.granary, machine shed.- bog pen. chicken nouae. family orchard andberries, fruit and nuts, nrice Si ISM)

$25,000 Rose Garden. Includes $15,000
can oe maoc. owner wui agree vo neip new nuyer get started, very neeland Clean, well built. 3 BR house. Bath. LR. Dinette. Kitchen. Esse,ment, just S yrs. old. automatic oil furnace, electric lights and wsta

'
system, garage, workshop, family orchard, bus. This la a business e- -
portunity.

BUSINESS LOCATIONS
Located at the intersection of Lan

caster Drife and Portland Highway.
190 ft on highway. 146 ft. on Lancas
ter Drive. A fine location for a busi
ness. Price $8300.

Located S. E. on paved st. with side
walk In. Size 50 X 97 ft. Good location
for small store or restaurant. Near new
cannery.

192 ft. frontage by 600 ft. deep. A fine
location North. Has old 7 rm. hor.e in
good repair. Will take good home North
as part payment in trade. Price $21,500.

COME IN
5131

Evenings 2

CALABA AND HAfiERNICHT. REALTORS
GRABENHORST BROS.,! REALTORS

134 SO LIBERTY STREET

INC.

eleet. (adiant heat. 50 X- - 12S lot. hwd,
sidewalk. Won't find a 'better buy at

i j

BR. Home that are nara vo una, a
view lot on the hill In West Salem. A

town. Full price $8,000. I

in Ketter Dist., Z U.K., L.M., u n., i,i i An Mi 'room, mu moocrn, nwa. .

rlo-- f to school and store. A dandy ,
i I

INC.
PHONE 3253

3210
HERE'S A HOUSE FOR CASH

OR TRADE
One sty. frame, cone, foundation, fir
floors, firepl-- . 2 Bdrm.. ekeC. cook.
Elec. water htr. Auto, sawdust heat.
Garage. Call Mr. Klein.

2 Bdrm. Home. 4 blks. to schools. 9
blks. to town, good hse. Furnace heat,
elec. cook.! Full basmt.. garage. Very
desirsble neighborhood. Csll Mr. Reese.

LOCATED NORTH
story frame 3 Bdrm. Home. elec.

cook. Oil dire. heat, bus at door, close
school. Call Mr. Reese.

YOU'LL HAVE A MERRY XMAS IN
this 4 Bdnrn. Home, plastered, firepl.

full basmt. Auto, oil heat Ac

air conditioning unit. Insulated At
weatherstrfpped. dble. garage, nice
yard, only IS blks. off SUte. Full price
$8300. Call' Mr. Crawford.

S500 DOWN
''acreages of land located close to Sa-

lem, souths excellent for sub-divisi-

$1500. Call; Mr. Crawford.
i

REALTORS
j 337 ti. High Street

NEWS
GOOD FAMILY FARM

SI ae. all In cultivation, just rolling
enough toi drain well. Family orchard,
some nuts, lge. dairy barn, milk hse..
chicken houses, elec;. water system,
spacious plast. house with bath. elec.
lights, telephone, full basmt.. furnace
heat. Principally Willamette soil. Close
in. $ 15300 See Mr. Gallagher.j
SOUND INVESTMENT. DEPENDABLE

j INCOME
If you can handle a $55,000 invest-

ment (need not be all cash! you'll do
well to check with our Mr. Schmidt on

properly with marvelous construc-
tion, slow depreciation Ac low mainten-
ance coats.

NELSON
REALTORS

Theo. O. Nelson
Phone 4622 - Eves.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS
Spacious view of valley. rm. mod-

em bungalow home. 2 fireplaces, lge.
rms. autoc-oi- l heat. dble. garage. A real
family home. Price $14 500.

i VIEW LOTS
$1,000 and up located In I. Salem.

Lights and water available.
S 1.500 VUew lota, located In Kingwood

netgnts. i

COUNTRY HOME
S3 acres located on $. River Road

Large modem home, beautiful location.
horse staible. ail fenced. Place tn ex
cellent condition. -

7772. 7979. 4663
List Your j Property With Us

Fori Sale Real Estate

DOLL HOUSE
New. Electric heat. Nice living room

large kitchen Ac nook. 1 B R, nice
bath. Lot 90x100. More around avail
able. Only $3750 00.

Here lis a nice 2 B. R. home with
S unfinished rooms up. L. R.. D. R .
Micnen. nice built-in- s. H. W. floors,
fireplace, gas furnace. Lawn At shrubs,
i block! to bus. $2500 will handle, full

price $&$00 00.
About I1 acre close In on bus line

3 B. R. On one floor. L. R. D. R kitch-
en, breajtfast nook. H. W. floors, fire
place, plastered, insulated, attachedgarage. 1 peaches. 3 filberts. 2 walnuts
I apple.' strawberries, chicken hoiu.
$90(1.00.

HOLLYWOOD DIST.
3 bedooom. Enelish Ivn. kmi with

targe U4 ... nrepiace. V. H . kitchen,
nook. Piped wood furnace, full base-
ment. H. W. floors in L. R. A D R
Close to bus Ac shopping center. $1$,- -
WW.UU. J

FAIRMOUNT HILL
Beautiful 2 bedroom

R-- with fireplace. H. W. floors through
out. D. R.. Elec. heat, full basement.
piasierea.ear.ee. . unrt to hm ti
500 00.

Ed Bvrkit & Co.. Realtors
339 Chemeketa St. Ph. 5981. eves.

$5900 Full Price
Small! brick house on laree lot nortH

Comolelelv redecorated Kr ravr. 7

blinds, garage.' Enough room on lot for
another house. Close to school, bus andstore, rsvea street.

$8400 Full Price
3 bditm. house, north, choir central

lociuoo. paved street, full bsmt. Auto.
ii neat. But at front door.

3j Bedrooms, North
Older type house, choice location

comer lot, wired for range, bus st
rront eoor. l oik to school Ac store.
a--wv win nanaie. ruu price 86300.

Englewood 5 Bedroom
Older type house In venr wood cond

rull bsmt.. auto, oil heat. Full bath
down. i bath upstairs, fireplace. Fullpnw Siz.cou. Laoeral terms arranged.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

2296 raisgrounds Rd. Phone
3 BD. RM. HM. on N. 18. Furn. or

unfurn. Full bsmt.. nice front and
back yard. Contact Bergland at 32$ N
commercial.

I T. A. Bergland
Real Estate

328 N. Commercial
JE HUTCHISON. REALTOR

Phone 7696
! CITY

INCOME PROPERTY, fine t story
plastered home. LR. 2 BR and .bath,
kit . tip rents for $40.00. $ rms. down
rents for $60.00 per month. Priced for
only ($8500.

Lovely, brsnd new l' story. 1 BR
homes unfin sttic. Plastered. HW firs,
in LR. Venr nice fcitchen. Oil fur..
gar. St utiL room. For appointment call
Mrs. Hedges. 7696. The price is right.
$8500,

Nice, new I BR home, plastered. HW
firs., fall elec. Gar., utll. rm. Close to
schools St bus. Call Mr. (BUI) Brown,
7696 (or Eves.

s ' FARMS
2S arrirs train, orchard, past. Good

3 bedroom home. Dbl. plumb. Part
basesnent. furnace, small Dam. cnicx
haei machine shed. Close tn. An ex-
cellent value for $14,000. Can be bought
furnished. See Mr. Torvend. Farm
Manager, phones 769$ or 25141.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
45S Court Street

FOR SALE by Owner: rm. modern
home, good locstton norm, wi.

ed. iarge lot. rn. w.

LARGE Frogil oil circulator, other
furniture. Make offer. F. W. Ayde-- "
lott. 3480 Liberty Rd. '

DAVENPORT and chair, Viueen
Anne dining table and four chairs to
match. Bedstead and spring. Enameled
kitchen chair. Chest of drawers. Uni-
versal all enamel kitchen range. Call
at 1987 Fairgrounds Road. Salem.

WALNUT Meats: Whole meats as
they come from shell, halves and
broken. Limited quantity. Fine fhr
gift boxes. Ph. 5778. i

LA U SON Outboard motor never
used $110.00. 835 S. Liberty St.

NEW used doors and windows.
Misc. lumber. 1260 Howard St.. off
S. 12th. Madson Wrecking Co.

MARSHALL & Wendell piano. Re-

built and refinished like new. Walnut
case. Sweet resonant tone. $275. $35

down. $12 a mo. Shop Tallman's and
Save. 395 S. 12th.

FINE - Rebuilt pianos from $225.
Terms as low as $10 a month. Shop
with safety at Tallman's 395 S. 12th.

SPINET Pianos $495 up. Limited
supply. $50 down. Terms to suit on
balance. Tallman's. 395 S. 12th. A
mile from high prices.

HOT Water tank on adjustable
stand, good cond. Ph. 7129.

NEW 3 and 4 room oil circulators.
Guaranteed Coleman. $61. Capital
Bargain House. 145 Center St.

HOLLY holly wreaths, cedar k
Christmas trees. Pemberton's Flower
Shop. 1980 S. 12th. Ph. 23346.
"LEAVING City. Selling furn. of 3
rm. ; apt. Including 2 bdrm. sets, din-
ette set. daveno, radio misc. 2493
State St.
"HOOVER Sweeper. Like new. $65.
Ph. 4964.

IS WINDOWS frames. 1 toilets.
3 lavatories. 100O ft. flooring, all
Camp Adair. 1 trailer, 1000
brick, 1 wood or coal furnace com- -

JoseDh Miller. Rt. 8. Box .576.Blete. Ave.. Kelzer. 2nd St. N. of
Cherry Ave. and River Rd. 5th house
on left.

DIAMOND Ring and almost new
Shick elec. razor. 1537 N. winter.

EUREKA Vacuum cleaner, practic- -
any Portland Rd

SAWDUST Burner, thermostat con- -
trol, all complete, in A one shape.
$40. 3606 Center St.. Salem. Ph. 22529.

CORDWOOD Cutter frames and
mandrels now $44.88 at Wards Farm
Store.

DUO-Ther- m oil circulator. very
good condition. zro w. zn at.
HFRANtjUETTE-Walnu- ts' bleached,
graded, tested. Large. Jumbo. The kind
to send your friends.. Priced right.
Ph. 7315.

GENERAL Slicing machine, hand
operating. $17.50. Sawdust burner with
controls $10. 2605 Maple. Ph. 25093
afternoons.
"LEG -- Type "bath tub. Commode.
Wash basin. Kit. sink. 353 Leslie, bsmt.
apt., between e ft 7:30 p.m. A. M. nam

66 gal. hot water heater $140.
Ph. 26553.

SMALL Used wood circulator. Low
modem style. $15. Ph. 26553.

BABY Buggy. PhT831.

PIANO STUDIO
Frederick Wilson. 1531 Market Ph.

Organist, accompanist.

Wanted Furoitiire
USED rUKNTTTTRE Ph 8183
FURNITURE and what nave you--

bought for cash. Call any time. Sun-da- le

Exchange. Ph. 594 N. Llb--
erty

USED fURNlTURE Phone $110
WANl rO Buy Used Cameras 4

lenses McEwan Photo Shop 435 State
GOOD Used wash masnine It sew ins

machine Ph 594 N Liberty .
cash loi used Dtano ft other mu

ical Instruments. Call 4641 days or
9537 evenings or send description to
Jaquith Music Co. 1S1 & Hign,

Wanted MisceDaneoai

NUT MEATS. Ph. 6882.
00 SEWING Machines, any cond

594 N. Liberty. Ph. 25511

WANTED: Used IMM movie pro
jector. Ph. 18F23.

fARVft Plav Den. Call 5132 or 7561
SHORT LOGS to 20-f-t. delivered

at Mill. A- -l price. Ph. ub.
CHRISTMAS TREES wholesale, state

price. 1110 S. 17th. Apt. 3. Ph. 21583.

PIANO TUNINO
Wills Music Store Salem

SEWING machines any cond. Ph. 7671

CASBTfor old gold, solid, plated or
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

OR CALL I

I

8620
-1323 - 7163

LOOK $4750
Extra large comer lot, both street

paved, older type 6 room home. Ibed rooms, good district North os)
Broaday Priced plenty cheap.

ATTRACTIVE SMALL HOME
Living room. 1 bed room, kttchaa

with nook and bath. elec. heat and
elec. water heater, extra large lot
ALSO has building In rear being com i

verted into rental $6500 complete.

DOWN TO EARTH
Here'a a good buy in a new I bed i

uwiii uuim wmi j acres ana i cnicsen houses, there's 2 A. In logan aad)
DoysenDemea. me nouae is
equipped-- Try to match th for $73,

HIGH SCHOOL AR'A
Close in. 1 bed room home. baa,

ment. furnace, fireplace, it will sA
vacant soon It s a good olace SaO
the kids, close to all schools- - $T00.

131 NORTH HIGH STREET '

PHONE 5838
EVE. PHONE 1771 OR

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT: 1 Bed
rm. home, good condition, modern.
double plumbing. If you don't need 1
Bcurnii. rent inem qui ana nave ngood income. $12,800.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone

IMMEDIATE Poss 1 vr old
home on two nice lota In Gervais.."as
9VS.0O down. Call Ed. Culbertson.

Huff Real Estate Co. 1

Realtors 241 Chemeketa StPhone Eves
$8950.00. NICE 1 BR home. Uv. rm.
with Hwd. firs., frolce , dinette, kit
bsmt.. eU furnace. Call Omer Huff,

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors $41 Chemeketa

Phone Eves'
$7250 00 LIV. , Dining R . Kit . S

B.R-- . bath. bsmt.. sawdust pipe furnace. Near school and bus. Call Omet
Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 941 Chemeketa 9

Phone grrs
BARGAIN HUNTKRS DWT V

$5950 00. Nice 3 room and barh' eabeautiful creek lot. terms? tn, Ca4Ray Davis. y.
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors . $41 Chemeketa 9.Phone 1793 Eve S441
MODERN bedrm. home. dbtplumbed, firepl. v. blinds. fuU c5Auto, eu neat. dbl. garage Lge

ner lot. on bus line, good for Inrnone sei.

ADVERTISING.
Western Advertising

Representatives
fflth Company
tin Franciaoo

Eastern Advet-Udn- g
Representative

Ward-Crtfft- th nDOAT. EM.
Chlc-g- o, New York. iWrolt.

Boston. Atlanta

Member
Pacific Coast Dir-ri-o

Bureau of Advertising
Entered at Me rWofrW at go.

lent. Oreoon as JecoiMl Class MeO
fee. every RMnaSf
cepf Monday BuMnrnm office Hi
South Ctonsterctsl ill est.

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
UaB Subsertettoa

vance: wrtMi Oregon: uauy n4
Sunday. Mo 00 cents; no flJS;
1 year. 00 00 Elsewhere 00 eenta pmt
ma or $7 SO toe 1 year eaaee.
Par copy 0 cents.

By City Carrier. 1 eswts a month,
$0 00 a rear tm advance as Mario

"Yes. the dog and I have the
same name, but it doesn't cause
any confusion. She always speaks

rently to him!"

Money to Loan

Private Money
Special rates and terms on

larger loans.
LONO OR SHORT TIME PAYMENTS

Roy II. Simmons
136 S. Commercial Phone 9168

FARM and CITY LOANS .

4s and 5
Your own terms of repayment with

in reason. Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
20T Pioneer Trust Bldg Phone 7182

General Finance Corp.
offers money at once on cars, trucks
rumiture. trailer nouses, uvesiocs.
(arm marchinery: contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced No
eo --signers. General Finance la locally
owned and officered; was organized in
1927 snd therefore knows and can neip
throughout the repaying of a loan Ap-
plications for loans made by phone.

US Souto commercial sul, --aiem
Phone: 9168

Licence S-- l M-3-

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

390 STATE ST.
1st Nat'l Bank (old quarters)

For Rent Rooms
SLEEPING Rm. Furnace heat. 4 blks

from downtown. Women only.
" NICE Sip. rm. 1 iuTkpg. rm. No
drinking. Close in. 1179 Chemeketa.

SL. RM.. woman. 481 N.Winter.
WELL Furn. sleeping rm. Close in.

Men only. 737 Center St.
CLOSE in sin. rm. EinD. cent.

I FOR REST: Lt. hskp rooms. PhTT310
HEATED Rm. 7 blks. from capitol

bldg.. for business girl. Ph. 5323.
SLEEPING Rm. Lower floor. Nicely

fum. Close in. 755 Union.
SLEEPING Rm. with twin beds for
emp. girls. Cooking privileges. 685

N. Church. Ph. 7764.
LARGE Sleeping room, double bed

for 1 or 2 gentlemen. Private en-
trance. Ph. 24427.

BOARD At Room for elderly lady.
Phone 8706
I FRONT Sleeping R. near bath, walk- -
tnr distance 677 So. Com I. -

HOTEL Salem. 161 S. High St.
Tel. 3184.
' FOR RENT. Rooms by the month.
Hotel Salem. 161 S. High street. Ph.
3184.

NICE warm rms. for business wo
men. No smoking. Ph. 26962.

FURNISHED rms. Employed men
only. 534 N. Winter.

Room and Board
WILL BOARD room children by

mo., age 3 to 10 yrs. jm Lancaster ur.
Ph.

For Rent Apartments
3 RM. Apt. partly furnished. 1145

S. 13th. J
2 RM. Partly furn. apt. Employed

adult-P- h. 4469
RM. Apt Can buy furniture,

2493 State 5
TRM. Furn. apt., bus by door. 320
Elma Ave.
"TTtfSDERN Cottages by day, week or
month 3580 S. Com 1.

1 RM. Apt. Employed lady. 666 S
Summer.

WE NOW Have vacancy in our mod
em cottages. Day. week or month. 3580
S Coml

i APTS . one man each. $25. and $27.
Phone 5222.

2RMS furn. $30. furn. private
bath $40. On bus line. 2 miles N. of
Brooks on 99E. RL 1. Box 78F.

For Rent Houses
' MODERN Suburban home. A.

Statesman Box 737 .

NEW 2 bedrm. house, partly furn.
$100 mo. Ph. 3484.

nouse in turner, mrs. uir
Mauk. Inquire for Mrs. Spencer at lur
ner.

For Rent
NICE 1 rm. furn. house. Man only

Ph. 7018.
CLEAN Roomv trailer space, mod

em conveniences. Evergreen Trailer
Court. 2tSOS Maple Ave

DESIRE Tenant for 11 A. nut and
fruit farm. 10 miles from Salem. New
4 rm. modern house. Electric M.w
heater A range furnished. Tenant
must be interested in operating or
chard on share-cro- p basis. State farm
in experience Statesman Box 738.

vJOTETCaDTSTWeekly A monthly
rates. Nod-A-W- ay Motel. 3355 Port
land Rd

DO NT NEGLECT the 6th side of
your rooms. Refinish your floors with
our high-spe- ed floor ganders snd pol-

ishers. Howser Bros . Ph. 3646. 602
Edgewater St.

TRAILER space- - Mod. clean, free
laundry prv. Reas. rates. 3580 S. Coml

TRAIiJRSlbc first hr. 50c brs
following- - Woodry's Mkt. 1605 N
Summer

6 XP Used Piano H. L. SfigT
ATMORAYS. Ozone Good health

Bent-se- ll H C Ptigh. 684 N 17 4892

U.DK1VE TRUCKS rOH HtNl
Blankets furn 197 S Llbertv Pt. 906f

nnOR Sander, elec floor polish!
and lawn roller, weed burner Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store
Ph 6877
' FOR RENT Large ground floor room

suitable tor store or large office South
High Street location State f inance to
Ph 412V

TRAILER house. Room for 2 or 3
Bus bv door. Ph. 2Z18S- - after 4:90 D. m

ttage. 3213 Portland Kd.

Wanted to Rent
APT. or small house wanted by

business couple. Ph. Mrs. uonesiey
5242.

2 BEDRM. unf urn. house by couple
with 7 mo. old baby. Ph. 24485.

WANTED: Unfurnished house or
apt. 3 adults in family. Permanent
employed. Refi. Ph. 8863.

SMALL Partly furn. apt. for 2. 2740
Cherry Ave.' STATE Highway employe with
children would like to rent 5 room
house. Refs. Ph. 6850 days or 8831 eves.

FURN. Apt. or houe needed im--
mediatelv. Ph. 9027. Apt. 3.
Ti or 2 Bdrm. tin furn. house, by
Couple witn small cnuo. win eonsM

LOCAL Business man needs home
in Hollywood dtst. immediately. Per
manent. Refs. Ph. 21664 after 16 A.M.

; NEED 2 or 3 bdrm. house immed
lately. Steady employment. Ph. 2767.

NEW! NEW! NEW I
1$ la all dandy 1 bed room homes.

complete with V. blinds, elec. water
heater, oil floor furnace beet, extra
large lots. Just suburban. You'll love
one of these new homes and priced
at only fSOOO with terms.

UP ON THE HILL,
Fairmount District. It's nice, tt's eot

3 bed rooms, fireplace, basement with
oil furnace, it also has a nice yard.
rricea tor quick raie st syiou.

OWNER'S ATTRACTIVE
SUBURBAN HOME

Just North of town, built to be
lived in. 2 bed rooms with unfin
ished upstairs, full basement with auto
oil heat, double fireplace. 1 acre,
nice yard owner has moved snd
wui sen for $11,500.

NltU A LARGER HOME?
Ideal family: sciud. 4 bed rooms.

double plumbing, basement and auto
neat, fireplace, full dining room plus
nook in kitchen. Lovely grounds, com-
plete double lot. rose garden phone
5C38 for appointment $13,000.

RUDY F. CALABA
HABBY HABERN1CHT
LEW KLUMPP

$6500.00
1 yr. old small home. cor. lot. pvd.

st City bus by door. suto. piped fur
nace. Neat and clean. Lion t miss this.

84250 00
Suburban ac. 3 Br. house. $1500 00

down. Bal. easy terms.
S11.UW1.UV

1 acre. Beautiful 3 Br. home T yrs.
old. Small barn, nice garden, lawn, and
shrubs. Exci. soil. pvd. rd. City bus by
door. 3 ml. out. This place win carry
large bank loan. 1mm. Poss. To see
this call Mr. LukinbeaL

Huff Real Estate Co. ,
Realtors 341 Chemeketa SL

Phone Eves.
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

For couole. Ice cream parlor At res
taurant. Good location.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. t. Box 162

Open House
3 P.M. to $ P.M.

Wednesday thru Saturday
a rd home, located at 1273 Franklin,

West Salem, has LR. Nook. Kitchen,
fireplace, basement. Imm. Poss. Must
be seen to be appreciated. See this
home today. Drive by. or call us for
appointment.

Hansen 8 Real Estate,
Phone 071 Edgcwster St.

LEO II. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

REAL VALUES
JUST INSIDE CITY LIMITS. North. T

yr. old plastered home. Has 2 bed-

ims., living rm., dining rm kitchen,
recreation rm. could be used for
Ird bedrm. acre with family or-

chard Bus by door. Price 8750.
TAKE TIME TO SEE THIS. Well con-

structed $ yr. old home. Excellent
In every respect. 3 bed rms. all on
one floor: fireplace: full basement.
Well landscaped comer lot. 11

SPACIOUS 2 BEDRM. RANCH TYPE
home. WeU located N.E. Fireplace;
h.w. floors: att. garage. This home
Is modem in every way. Lot ap-
prox. 75 x 160. with Urge shade
trees. WeU worth $13300.

ATTENTION INVESTORS. 1 Urge
homes and vacant lot close to down-
town Salem. See us about particu-
lars. $53,000. Tor these and many
more CALL or SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

"31 years of dependable service
to home owners'

344 SUte St. Phone 0261
Evenings call SBCI. or wn

Low price, food value. New unfin-
ished house near Paulus cannery.
Price $2800

Nice tract near Liberty. Room
for 4 new homes.-Pri- ce $1250. Terms.

Alfred Dlimbeck or
W. A. Saueressig

141 N. Commercial SL

Phone 4131 Evenings
'or Prompt. Courteous Service.

Wanted to Rent
APT. or small house by Jan. 1.

Partly furn. No objections to one
child. Emp. coupic. write Apt. suz.
633 Ferry St.

LOCAL business couple desire small
unfurn home or STound floor apt.
on or near bus line. No children. Ph.
21995
"VETERAN A small family wish 1
bedrm fum home in Salem. Own busi
ness. Ph. 3736.

For Sale Real Estate
ITS NEW! ITS CLOSE IN! CUTE

LITTLE 2 BEDRM. HOME ATTACHED
GAR. MODERN. ONLY $7000. TERMS.

B. Islierwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt- - 1. Box 162

4 RED ROOM home. located at 320
W. Superior, English type, cor lot. oil
heat, highest home on Fairmount Hill.
Dbl plumped, carpel in uv. oc on.
room, fireplace in yarn. Hxnmn,
sealed Ac painted, party room, one of
Salem's good homes. Drive up & see it
if interested, can owner hj lor mw
nolntment.

BY OWNER: Neat 5 rm. house on 1

acre, garage, chicken house, bam.
fruit trees, inside city limits, close to
bus A schools. $5250. Ph. 3360. .

V SaT.TE bv Owner: 3 rm. new
house $2750. 2455 Simpson St.

1 RDRM. Partlv finished house, z a.
Good well. Some furnituie. E. range.
Strawberries to plant the place. $2500.

Imm. poss. 2 miles S. of Liberty on
Rowdale Rd. Kt. 3. box ioi-- ..

Y"f5WNERT7 rm. house on corner
tnt rwim mi bus line, srsde school
across St. Ideal for family with chil-
dren. $1950 down. 2205 N. 5th.

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. house locateo
at 740 Waldo Ave. Elec. heat A cook-in- g.

Make offer. Ph. 26383.
BY OWNER: New 2 bed room house

near Keizer school. Plastered. Hard-
wood floors, oil floor furnace, plenty

f built-in- s. Large lot. in iwnctea
dist. $8000.00. Some terms, vacant.
Ph. 21302. ,

A NICE Lot 100x200 in a fast grow-
ing dist. east. Close to school, store
A out. Trade for 39 to 41 model car.
Phone

5 BED Room modem home Inquire
W Williams AveS45O0.

VIEW LOT. will sacrifice for $325
cash. Vogt. 820 Hansen Ave.

FOR fclticient ana effective sate
mmrvu nil the Steffi Realtv Co NOW

FOR Quick sale by owner: 12000
rarn balance terms. 9 rms. bath. fc

bsmt.. furnace, large lot. excellent
location, room for 2 more houses on
hx-- k 4V N. 20th St. Tel. 4738.

OTflCK Sale: 4 rm. unfurn. house
$2000. 30 Ters Aye.
"Tfllt SALE-T-or cash or trade for
house trailer: Lot 50x123 ft. 2279 Hyde
St. Ph. 24840.

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. modern home.
Rt. 9. Box 440. on Idie wood Dr. Ph.

"FOR SALE: 4 rm. houae. hdwd.
ftoon. earaee cement floor: one large
roo-- upstairs, asbestos siding. Rea- -
annable. See this before you ouy
Guv Smelser. Aumrville. Ore. One
block north of postoffice.

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. all modern
home Englewood dist. Nice. Shown by

anointment onlv. Phone
""$11,700. 365 E. Rural. 3 bedims.,
bsmt.. dining room. suto. furnace.
Beautifully situated. Ph. 24732 for ap--
pointment if interested.

NEARLY New 6 rm. house on paved
street. Venetian blinds, hardwood
flr new eas ranse A water heater,
New lawn A sidewalks. Fruit A shade
trees. Large comer lot. 3 rm. garage
house in rear rentea s per n.
$11300. or trade for farm of equal
value or less. 2493 N. 5th St. Ph. 21656.

RDAK'n New two bd. rm. home on
nice lot small house on back will
rent for $30.00. Full price $7500.00. See
Vick Bros, or r. u. ueiano, zu n.
Oiureh. Phone 5710.

BY OWNER: Very nice suburban
home. Lot 76x193. Rail fence. Approx.
1100 so. ft. floor space. All rooms
laree. Excellent eond. A rare oooor
tunity. $1500 down. $50 a mo. 697
Norman Ave. off Center SL east.


